AA B
50
0
CDD
EE
FF
GG
HH LL

ERD-ERDD VAR 00 / VAR 03 120-25600
Electro-Magnetic Single Disc Electro Release Brake
How to Order
Nominal Torque Md [Nm]
500
800
1600
3200
6400
12800
120
200
340
600
1000
1600
3200
6400
12800
25600
E
R
D
E
R
D
D 103,5 VDC
*24 VDC * Only for ERDD sizes 120 to 600
Pre-bored   000
Other bore   SPE
Model Size Design Version Voltage VDC Options Bore
ERD
ERDD
Standard Size
600 - 25600
High Torque
Size 120 - 3200
M
HT
None   0
Dust Cover   1
None   0
Microswitch   1
Only for VAR 02 and 03
Cable   0
Cable + Connector   1
(unmounted)
VAR 00
VAR 02
VAR 03
No VAR 00 for
ERD 6400 / 12800
ERDD 12800 / 25600
No VAR 02 for
ERD 500 / 12800
ERDD 1000 / 25600